K50AL

Anschlussklemme fiir Aluminium und Kupferleitungen, 2,5mm3-50mm?, grau

Technische Merkmale

Elektrischer Strom

Nennstrom

Abmessungen
Hoéhe
Breite

Tiefe

Installation, Montage

Montage auf

Werkstoff
Farbe

Werkstoff

Konnektivitat.

Anschluss-/Steckertyp

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

160 A

43 mm
18 mm

49 mm

DIN Schiene

Lichtgrau

Aluminium

Schraubanschluss



